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VIP GROUP

LOUNGES

BAH - Meet & Assist (Premium)

Bahrain, Muharraq, Bahrain, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3225
Urgent
1 adult g Children
tariff
. . . 0 - 2 years - free of charge,
Meet & Assist (Premium), Arrival 120,00 $ 170,00 %
2-12 years-60,00 $
. . 0 - 2 years - free of charge,
Meet & Assist (Premium), Departure 140,00 $ 190,00 $

2-12years-70,00$

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Arrival:

meeting at the exit of the teletrap;
escort through passport control;

L]

access to the VIP lounge:
o light drinks and snacks;
o showers;
o Wi-Fi.
porter services;
escort to the parking lot;
coordination of the meeting with the host party.

Departure:

e meeting at the departure terminal;

e support through the reception desk;

e passport control support;

o support for the aviation security service;
e porter services;

access to the VIP lounge:
o buffet;

soft drinks;

o showers;
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o zone of silence;
o business center;
o family area;
o children's playroom.
e escort to the departure gate.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a

100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 €/passenger.
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